
SAT + ACT Prep
at Milton High School

SAT Group Class

Sep 28 - Dec 4

16 hours of group tutoring + 2 mock tests

Practice SAT Sep 28 (Sat) 9:00am – 11:45am

Session 1 Oct 2 (Wed) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 2 Oct 9 (Wed) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 3 Oct 23 (Wed) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 4 Oct 30 (Wed) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 5 Nov 6 (Wed) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 6 Nov 13 (Wed) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Practice SAT Nov 16 (Sat) 9:00am – 11:45am

Session 7 Nov 20 (Wed) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 8 Dec 4 (Wed) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

$200  Event Code: SAT1DDD
Registration Deadline: Sep 24

ACT Group Class

Oct 5 - Dec 12

16 hours of group tutoring + 2 mock tests

Practice ACT Oct 5 (Sat) 9:00am – 12:30pm

Session 1 Oct 10 (Thu) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 2 Oct 17 (Thu) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 3 Oct 24 (Thu) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 4 Nov 7 (Thu) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 5 Nov 14 (Thu) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 6 Nov 21 (Thu) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Session 7 Dec 5 (Thu) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

Practice ACT Dec 7 (Sat) 9:00am – 12:30pm

Session 8 Dec 12 (Thu) 3:45pm – 5:45pm

$200  Event Code: ACT1DDE
Registration Deadline: Oct 1

The $200 price is available for the first 11 students in each class. After the 11th student, the
price will change to $425.

Tests will be taken at home and classes will meet at Milton HS.

To register go to www.applerouth.com/events/group-classes and enter the
event code.
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